
Troop 8 Calendar     2017-2018

Sep-17 Mar-18

Wednesday, Sep 13 1st Troop Meeting, 6:45pm  Wednesday, Mar 7 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Sep 20 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm
Sunday, Mar 10 Scout Sunday at SOTV

Saturday, Sep XX Community Service (TBD) Wednesday, Mar 14 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm

Friday, Sep 22 - 24
Meet at Church: 

5 AM Friday, Mar 16 - 18
Meet at Church: 5 

PM 

Wednesday, Sep 27 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Wednesday, Mar 21 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Oct-17 Wednesday, Mar 28 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Oct 4 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Apr-18

Saturday, Oct 7 Car Wash Fundraiser at SOTV Wednesday, Apr 4 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Oct 11 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm
Wednesday, Apr 11 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm

Wednesday, Oct 18 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Sunday, Apr XX Community Service (TBD)

Friday, Oct 20 - 22 Saturday, Apr XX Breakfast Fundraiser at SOTV

Wednesday, Oct 25 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm - Offsite location Wednesday, Apr 18 No Meeting - Happy Vacation Week!

Saturday, Oct. 28 Scouting for Food Drop Off Wednesday, Apr 25 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Nov-17 Friday, Apr 27 - 29
Meet at Church: 5 

PM 

Wednesday, Nov 1 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm May-16

Saturday, Nov 4 Scouting for Food Pick Up Wednesday, May 2 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Saturday, Nov 4 Thanksgiving Dinner Fundraiser at SOTV Sunday, May XX Community Service (TBD)

Wednesday, Nov 8 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm
Wednesday, May 9 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm

Wednesday, Nov 15 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Saturday, May 12 Car Wash Fundraiser at SOTV

Friday, Nov 17 - 19
Meet at Church: 

5 PM Wednesday, May 16 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Nov 22 No Meeting - Happy Thanksgiving!!! Friday, May 18 - 20
Meet at Church at 

????? 

Ongoing… Wreath Sales Fundraiser Wednesday, May 23 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Nov 29 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm - Offsite location Saturday, May 26 Veteran's Cemetary - Flag Placement, 8:45am

Dec-17 Wednesday, May 30 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Dec 6 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Jun-18

Friday, Dec 8 - 10 Camp Champlin (Cabins)
Meet at Camp: 5 

PM Friday, June 1 - 3
Meet at Church at 

????? 

Wednesday, Dec 13 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm
Wednesday, June 6 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Saturday, Dec XX Community Service (TBD) Saturday, June 9 Audibon Society - TBD

Wednesday, Dec 20 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Wednesday, June 13 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm

Wednesday, Dec 27 No Meeting - Happy Vacation Week! Wednesday, June 20 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Jan-18 Wednesday, June 22 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Wednesday, Jan 3 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Jul-18

Saturday, Jan 6 Merit Badge College at RIC Yawgoog Week #1 July 1 through July 8

Wednesday, Jan 10 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm
Sunday, July 1 Yawgoog Week #1 Begins - Meet at Yawgoog

Wednesday, Jan 17 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Wednesday, July 4 Committee Ice Cream Night 

Friday, Jan 26 - 28 Friday, July 6 Family Pizza Night

Wednesday, Jan 27 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Sunday, July 8 Yawgoog Week #1 Ends - Meet at Yawgoog

Saturday, Jan XX Community Service (TBD)

Feb-18 Camp Sayre camping trips are open to EVERYONE!

Saturdy, Feb 3 Wachusett Day trip Committee Meetings are typically the 2nd Wednesday of every month

Wednesday, Feb 7 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm Please note that dates & times are subject to change!

Friday, Feb 9 - 11 Yawgoog East & West Cabins
Meet at Camp: 5 

PM Check the link to the calendar on www.Scoutlander.com regularly.

Wednesday, Feb 14 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 
 Committee 

Mtg, 7:30pm
Revision 4 3/6/2018

Wednesday, Feb 21 No Meeting - Happy Vacation Week!

Wednesday, Feb 28 Troop Meeting, 6:45pm 

Saturday, Feb XX Community Service (TBD)

Ski Trip to Okemo VT, age 14+  (and SPL, ASPL, PLs)

Camp Aquapaug - Mulhern Shelter

Arcadia Mgmt. Area Camping

Buck Hill - Pirate's Cove Tent Area Camp Cachalot - Scouter's Corner

Camp Monadnock - TBD

Camp Sayre - Hike Freedom Trail

Camp Sayre - Hike Blue Hills (8m)


